S TATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the First Stato Bank, Ironton, Grow Wing County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that Geo. P. Daily, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on November 18, 1932, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 19th day of Lay, A. D. 1934.

Commissioner of Minnesota

By Exampler Din Bearyge of Liquidation

6994

6994

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED NAY 2 6 1934

4

ANTERNIC. STATE OF MANYISOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANNING MINING BANKING MIVINON

Secretary of State.

5.00**8** 16 - 16

2

1

to terolectary of the concertaint

00014

Q Fi

int covid reveal of action

urr to return the lit.

I hereby certify that the within instrument has been contained by me with the original instance is in it a may end correct cory of the within 1 containent which was ided in this of the 23 det in the 63-, A. D. 193 4 "lo'c' ek 10 Û at " E. A. MENSON, COMMISSIONER OF BANKS, Road DBeergoist D. Enery. Ţ

Exeminer in Charge of Ligension